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To register for courses: 

Please email: cses@wn.catholic.org.nz 

with: course name/date of course/ 
teacher name(s)/school 

or for more information contact 
 

Ginny McCarty, Administrator for CSES 
(04) 496 1710 

cses@wn.catholic.org.nz 

 

RE Qualifications 
 

The Catholic Institute of Aotearoa New Zealand Te 

Pūtahi Katorika ki Aotearoa (TCI) was established by the 

Catholic Bishops of New Zealand.  TCI offers a range of 

qualifications from Certificate level 5 to Diploma level 6, 

as opportunities to further explore your personal 

journey of formation and professional development.  
 

The New Zealand Certificate in Christian Studies - 

Religious Education (NZCCS-RE) is the minimum 

qualification that a specialist Religious Education 

teacher would be working towards: 
 

 Level 5 80 Credits 7 papers 
 

SC 501 Understanding the Old Testament 

SC 502 Interpreting the New Testament 

TH 501 What Catholics Believe 

TH 502 What is Theology? 

RE 501 Religious Education Today 

RE 502 Spirituality for Teachers  

RE 504 Teaching in a Catholic School 

 

For more information and further study options 

(distance, distance with tutorial, on-site delivery)  

go to: 

 www.tci.ac.nz   
 

or  

contact the TCI Wellington Site Coordinator, Catherine 

Gibbs 

Phone: (04) 496 5184 

Email: c.gibbs@tci.ac.nz  

    

 

 

“Act justly, love tenderly and walk  

humbly with your God”   

Micah 6:8 
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Feb Servant Leaders in Catholic Schools (formerly Catholic Young Leaders)     Cost: $15 per student 

When: 20, 21, 28 February, 0900-1400 Where: Connolly Hall, Wellington 

When: Friday 23 February, 0945-1400 Where: St Peter Chanel School, Motueka 

Commissioning Mass 

When: Tuesday 20 February, 1730 Where: Sacred Heart Cathedral, Wellington 

When: Friday 23 February, 1730 Where: St Mary’s Church, Nelson 

Mar Servant Leaders in Catholic Schools (formerly Catholic Young Leaders)     Cost: $15 per student 

When: Thursday 1 March, 0900-1400 Where: Connolly Hall, Wellington 

Beginning Teachers and Teachers New to Catholic Schools                              Cost: $50 

When: Tuesday 6 March, 0900-1530 Where: Catholic Centre, Wellington 

When: Wednesday 14 March, 0900-1530 Where: St Joseph’s School, Nelson 

DRS Seminar                                                                                                                 Cost: $50 

When: Tuesday 13 March, 0930-1530 Where: Home of Compassion, Wellington 

When: Friday 16 March, 0930-1530 Where: St Mary’s Parish Centre, Nelson 

Deputy and Assistant Principals’ Network                                                             Cost: $25 

When: Wednesday 14 March, 1300-1600 Where: to be confirmed, Wellington 

When: Thursday 15 March, 1300-1600 Where: St Mary’s School, Carterton 

When: Friday 16 March, 1000-1400 Where: St Mary’s Parish Centre, Nelson 

May Schools Cluster Meeting (Religious Education Bridging Document)                Cost: $15 

When: Tuesday 8 May, 1600-1800 Where: Cardinal McKeefry School, Wilton 

When: Wednesday 9 May, 1600-1800 Where: Our Lady of Kāpiti School, Paraparaumu 

When: Thursday 10 May, 1600-1800 Where: St Mary’s School, Carterton 

When: Wednesday 16 May, 1600-1800 Where: Ss Peter and Paul School, Lower Hutt 

When: Thursday 17 May, 1600-1800 Where: to be confirmed, Nelson 

Deputy and Assistant Principals’ Network                                                             Cost: $25 

When: Tuesday 15 May, 1300-1600 Where: to be confirmed, Wellington 

When: Wednesday 16 May, 1300-1600 Where: St Mary’s School, Carterton 

When: Thursday 17 May, 1000-1400 Where: St Joseph’s School, Nelson 

Curriculum Workshops - Curriculum Levels 1 and 2                                            Cost: $25 

Please note: Level 1 Workshops, 0900-1200; Level 2 Workshops, 1300-1600 

When: Tuesday 22 May Where: Cardinal McKeefry School, Wilton 

When: Wednesday 23 May Where: Our Lady of Kāpiti School, Paraparaumu 

When: Thursday 24 May Where: St Mary’s School, Carterton 

When: Friday 25 May Where: St Michael’s School, Taita 

Having Life to the Full (formerly Understanding Sexuality) - Day 1 Part 1                          Cost: TCI 

When: Tuesday 29 May, 1530-1800 Where: St Patrick’s College, Silverstream 

Curriculum Workshop - South Island                                                                      Cost: $25 

When: Thursday 31 May, 1600-1830 Where: St Mary’s Parish Centre, Nelson 

 

Jun Curriculum Workshops - Curriculum Levels 3 and 4                                            Cost: $25 

Please note: Level 3 Workshops, 0900-1200; Level 4 Workshops, 1300-1600 

When: Tuesday 5 June Where: St Bernard’s School, Brooklyn 

When: Wednesday 6 June Where: Our Lady of Kāpiti School, Paraparaumu 

When: Thursday 7 June Where: St Mary’s School, Carterton 

When: Friday 8 June Where: St Michael’s School, Taita 

Having Life to the Full (formerly Understanding Sexuality) - Day 1 Part 2                          Cost: TCI 

When: Tuesday 19 June, 1530-1830 Where: St Patrick’s College, Silverstream 

RE501 Religious Education Today - Day 1 of 3                                                            Cost: TCI 

When: Tuesday 26 June, 0900-1530 Where: Catholic Centre, Wellington 

Deputy and Assistant Principals’ Network                                                            Cost: $25 
When: Wednesday 27 June, 1300-1600 Where: to be confirmed, Wellington 

When: Thursday 28 June, 1300-1600 Where: St Mary’s School, Carterton 

When: Friday 29 June, 1000-1400 Where: St Mary’s School, Blenheim 

Jul Having Life to the Full (formerly Understanding Sexuality) - Day 2                                         Cost: TCI 

When: Friday 20 July, 0900-1530 Where: St Patrick’s College, Silverstream 

RE501 Religious Education Today - Day 2 of 3                                                            Cost: TCI 

When: Tuesday 31 July, 0900-1530 Where: Catholic Centre, Wellington 

Aug Deputy and Assistant Principals’ Network - Primary and Secondary               Cost: $25 

When: Wednesday 8 August, 1300-1600 Where: Catholic Centre, Wellington 

Having Life to the Full (formerly Understanding Sexuality) - Day 3 Part 1                          Cost: TCI 

When: Tuesday 14 August, 1530-1800 Where: St Patrick’s College, Silverstream 

Having Life to the Full (formerly Understanding Sexuality) - Day 3 Part 2                          Cost: TCI 

When: Tuesday 28 August, 1530-1830 Where: St Patrick’s College, Silverstream 

Sep RE501 Religious Education Today - Day 3 of 3                                                            Cost: TCI 

When: Tuesday 4 September, 0900-1530 Where: Catholic Centre, Wellington 

Schools Cluster Meeting (Catholic Special Character Review for Development) 
Cost: $15 

When: Tuesday 11 September, 1600-1800 Where: Cardinal McKeefry School, Wilton 

When: Wednesday 12 September, 1600-1800 Where: Our Lady of Kāpiti School, Paraparaumu 

When: Thursday 13 September, 1600-1800 Where: St Mary’s School, Carterton 

When: Wednesday 19 September, 1600-1800 Where: St Bernard’s College, Lower Hutt 

When: Thursday 20 September, 1600-1800 Where: Garin College, Nelson 

Oct Having Life to the Full (formerly Understanding Sexuality) - Day 4                                      Cost: TCI 

When: Friday 12 October, 0900-1530 Where: St Patrick’s College, Silverstream 

The Role of the DRS Workshop                                                                                Cost: $25 
When: Thursday 25 October, 1300-1600 Where: Cardinal McKeefry School, Wilton 

Nov Deputy and Assistant Principals’ Network                                                            Cost: $25 

When: Wednesday 7 November, 1300-1600 Where: to be confirmed, Wellington 

When: Thursday 8 November, 1300-1600 Where: St Mary’s School, Carterton 

When: Friday 9 November, 1000-1400 Where: St Mary’s School, Blenheim 

DRS Seminar                                                                                                                 Cost: $50 
When: Friday 16 November, 0930-1530 Where: St Mary’s Parish Centre, Nelson 

When: Tuesday 20 November, 0930-1530 Where: Home of Compassion, Wellington 

 


